

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15822/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2003 in SCA No.  
11699/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.B. CHAUHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office  
report )

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 14 is unserved who is The Principal General  
Manager, Telecom Ahemadabad. Petitioner being BSNL is directed to  
serve such officer by dasti service before 27.2.2007. List the  
matter on 27.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar